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Einzelwertung 10 Herren 1 LM

1 Klensang Marvin Heimfelder SV 102,4 103,4 103,5 309,3 Rg. Nein

2 Oesmann, Peter-Ole SV zu Moorburg 100,6 100,9 103,9 305,4 Rg. Ja

3 v. Boden  Dominik SV Neugraben - Sch. 99,0 102,7 103,1 304,8 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 11 Damen 1

1 Eggerstedt  Petra-Bianca SV Rönneburg 103,4 103,6 103,6 310,6 Rg. Ja

2 Klensang, Pia Heimfelder SV 102,6 102,4 101,5 306,5 Rg. Nein

3 Oesmann, Linda SV zu Moorburg 101,8 98,5 99,4 299,7 Rg. Ja

4 Moysen, Sarah Heimfelder SV Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 12 Herren 2

1 Treiber Jochen Wilstorfer SV 101,3 101,8 103,5 306,6 Rg. Nein

Einzelwertung 13 Damen 2

1 Ammer Yvonne Heimfelder SV 103,6 103,0 103,3 309,9 Rg. Ja

2 Werth Nicole Heimfelder SV 103,6 103,1 102,6 309,3 Rg. Ja

3 Graf Nadine Heimfelder SV 102,5 103,4 102,5 308,4 Rg. Ja

4 Bostelmann, Sonja Neuland 99,9 100,1 100,3 300,3 Rg. Ja

5 Hailer, Aygul SV Neugraben - Sch. 100,8 99,0 99,7 299,5 Rg. Nein

6 Gruschwitz, Nadine Heimfelder SV 87,5 87,1 83,3 257,9 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung  70 Senioren 1

1 Whyte, Stephen Harburger SGI 104,7 102,3 103,5 310,5 Rg. Ja

2 Ammer Dirk Heimfelder SV 103,5 101,4 103,3 308,2 Rg. Ja

3 Hailer  Florian SV Neugraben - Sch. 100,1 103,2 102,5 305,8 Rg. Nein

4 v.Boden Thorsten SV Neugraben-Sch 103,0 98,7 101,8 303,5 Rg. Ja

5 Wystub Christian Wilstorfer SV 94,2 90,3 93,5 278,0 Rg. Nein

Einzelwertung  71 Seniorinnen 1

1 Krug Regina Eißendorfer SV 100,8 103,1 102,9 306,8 Rg. Ja

2 v.Boden Petra SV Neugraben-Sch. 99,8 103,3 103,4 306,5 Rg. Ja

3 Schlüter Sonja Eißendorfer SV 100,6 102,0 102,8 305,4 Rg. Ja

4 Ahlfeld Silke Eißendorfer SV 101,6 101,4 101,7 304,7 Rg. Ja

5 Böhm, Irina Harburger SGI 96,5 95,8 92,1 284,4 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 72 Senioren 2

1 Werth Andreas Eißendorfer SV 104,0 103,1 103,6 310,7 Rg. Nein

2 Schwarz Frank SV Neugraben-Sch 103,8 100,9 102,1 306,8 Rg. Ja

3 Jepp Andreas Eißendorfer SV 102,7 97,7 101,3 301,7 Rg. Ja

4 Rusch Ulf Wilstorfer SV 98,5 98,8 98,0 295,3 Rg. Nein

5 Schlüter Holger Eißendorfer SV 95,9 90,9 98,0 284,8 Rg. Ja
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Einzelwertung 73 Seniorinnen 2

1 Lünsmann Vera Heimfelder SV 100,7 92,5 93,2 286,4 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung  74 Senioren 3

1 Gewecke Jens SV Neugraben - Sch. 102,9 102,7 101,5 307,1 Rg. Ja

2 Eckert Rolf-Dieter Harburger Sch. Gilde 102,0 103,0 101,4 306,4 Rg. Ja

3 Dörnte Wolfgang Harburger Sch. Gilde 104,0 99,8 99,7 303,5 Rg. Ja

4 Busch, Peter SV  Neuland 96,2 94,7 100,0 290,9 Rg. Nein

Einzelwertung 75 Seniorinnen 3 

1 Jörn, Heidi Rönneburger SV 98,0 99,7 99,5 297,2 Rg. Nein

2 Dassler Ursula SV Neugraben - Sch. 91,0 94,3 94,0 279,3 Rg. Nein

Einzelwertung 76 Senioren 4

1 Jörn Harald SV Rönneburg 102,7 101,3 103,9 307,9 Rg. Nein

Einzelwertung 77 Seniorinnen 4

1 Moje Karin Eißendorfer SV 99,3 99,6 100,2 299,1 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 78 Senioren 5

1 Krefft, Hans-Joachim Harburger Sch. Gilde 104,9 103,9 100,3 309,1 Rg. Ja

2 Dr. Mißfeld  Eckard Harburger Sch. Gilde 101,5 101,4 102,0 304,9 Rg. Ja

3 Dr. Zöllner  Manfred Harburger Sch. Gilde 101,5 104,0 99,0 304,5 Rg. Ja

4 Kotteck Karl-Heinz Harburger Sch. Gilde 101,8 100,7 99,0 301,5 Rg. Ja

Einzelwertung 80 Senioren 6

1 Rademacher Jürgen Eißendorfer SV 102,6 103,9 103,4 309,9 Rg. Nein

2 Schneider Karlheinz Heimfelder SV 102,8 101,9 100,6 305,3 Rg. Nein

3 Thomsen Helmut Eißendorfer SV 100,3 103,3 99,5 303,1 Rg. Ja

***Änderungen vorbehalten ***

Schießleitung: T.Kirchhoff
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Mannschaftswertung 10 - 13 Herren - Damen 1-2

1 Heimfelder SV I 874,9 Rg.

Werth Nicole 307,1 Rg.

Ammer Yvonne 309,9 Rg.

Gruschwitz, Nadine 257,9 Rg.

Mannschaftswertung 70 - 73 Senioren-innen 1-2

1 Eißendorfer SV I 922,9 Rg.

Schlüter Sonja 305,4 Rg.

Werth Andreas 310,7 Rg.

Krug Regina 306,8 Rg.

2 SV Neugraben-Sch 916,8 Rg.

Schwarz Frank 306,8 Rg.

v.Boden Petra 306,5 Rg.

v.Boden Thorsten 303,5 Rg.

3 Eißendorfer SV II 891,2 Rg.

Jepp, Andreas 301,7 Rg.

Schlüter, Holger 284,8 Rg.

Ahlfeld, Silke 304,7 Rg.

Mannschaftswertung 74 - 79 Senioren / innen 3 - 5

1 Harburger Sch. Gilde I 915,1 Rg.

Zöllner Manfred 301,5 Rg.

Kotteck Karl-Heinz 304,5 Rg.

Krefft Hans-Joachim 309,1 Rg.

2 Harburger Sch. Gilde II 914,8 Rg.

Mißfeld, Eckard Dr. 304,9 Rg.

Eckert, Rolf-Dieter 306,4 Rg.

Dörnte, Wolfgang 303,5 Rg.

3 Eissendorf SV 912,1 Rg.

Moje, Karin 299,1 Rg.

Thomsen, Helmut 303,1 Rg.

Rademacher, Jürgen 309,9 Rg.
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